EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESPONDER
COURSE FALL 2019

ON-LINE COURSE WITH PRACTICAL LABS
at STAYTON FIRE STATION

Mandatory Orientation August 28", 6:00 PM @ Stayton

CPR Course Monday, Sept. 9" @ Stayton 5:30 PM to 9:30 PM

Due to class size, students will be divided to attend one of each class session below:

CLASS #1 | 8 AM to 5 PM
e Sat. Sept. 14
e Sun. Sept. 15
CLASS #2 | 8 AM to 5 PM
e Sat. Sept. 21
e Sun. Sept. 22
CLASS #3 | 8 AM to 5 PM
e Sat. Oct. 12
e Sun. Oct. 13
CLASS #4 | 8 AM to 5 PM
e Sat Oct. 19
e Sun Oct. 20
FINAL WRITTEN EXAM
> Sat. Oct 26 - 8:00 AM

Class Fee $400.00 per student (includes textbook and online course access)

CPR certification is required. If the student does not have it, or has one that will
expire within 3 months of the course end date, they can get certification during this
course by attending the CPR class. If they have a current card or take a class
elsewhere they will need to submit a copy of their card to the
Course Director by the course end date.

Course Director Scott Cooper, Paramedic | scott.cooper@staytonfire.org
Lead instructor Randall Boyer, EMT

REGISTRATION ONLINE @ www.staytonfire.org



http://www.staytonfire.org/

